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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7900  Nick Stitzer                12  Riverdale                      17:36.0  5:40 
      2    2 7807  Layne Aurit                 10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:52.8  5:46 
      3    3 7821  Cody Yoder                  10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:54.3  5:46 
      4    4 7849  Caden Pennekamp             12  Iowa-Grant                     18:18.4  5:54 
      5    5 7845  Bret Connolly               10  Iowa-Grant                     18:35.6  6:00 
      6    6 7831  Riley Foreyt                11  Fennimore                      18:47.2  6:03 
      7    7 7817  Joey Robinson               12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:50.2  6:04 
      8    8 7844  Mason Aide                  12  Iowa-Grant                     18:52.3  6:05 
      9    9 7846  Will Fulton                  9  Iowa-Grant                     19:05.3  6:09 
     10   10 7918  Noah Wood                   10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:18.2  6:13 
     11   11 7829  Carter Bunn                 11  Fennimore                      19:22.6  6:15 
     12   12 7833  Isaac Henkel                10  Fennimore                      19:24.5  6:15 
     13   13 7786  Ridge Toay                  12  Argyle/Pecatonica              19:36.1  6:19 
     14   14 7815  Parker Owens                10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:37.3  6:19 
     15   15 7812  Chayse Helwig               10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:38.8  6:20 
     16   16 7881  Treynor Curtin              10  Reedsburg Area                 19:48.5  6:23 
     17   17 7814  Alex Lamere                 11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:52.4  6:24 
     18   18 7848  Owen Laufenberg             12  Iowa-Grant                     19:53.2  6:25 
     19   19 7901  Ritchie Stitzer             11  Riverdale                      19:53.7  6:25 
     20   20 7822  Jesse Yoder                 10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:54.1  6:25 
     21   21 7914  Evan Matthews               11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:57.2  6:26 
     22   22 7911  Andy Atten                  10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:59.7  6:27 
     23   23 7836  Ben Varela                  10  Fennimore                      20:13.4  6:31 
     24   24 7917  Justin Reuter               12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  20:14.5  6:31 
     25   25 7835  Nick Needham                11  Fennimore                      20:15.9  6:32 
     26   26 7866  Samuel Kramer                9  Prairie du Chien               20:29.8  6:36 
     27   27 7896  Bryce Clark                 12  Riverdale                      20:30.6  6:37 
     28   28 7879  Ben Bruer                   11  Reedsburg Area                 20:33.0  6:37 
     29   29 7847  Noah Lange                   9  Iowa-Grant                     21:11.7  6:50 
     30   30 7785  Jakob Orloff                11  Argyle/Pecatonica              21:17.4  6:52 
     31   31 7886  Max Stingley                12  Reedsburg Area                 21:21.2  6:53 
     32   32 7861  Malachi Ames                10  Prairie du Chien               21:25.9  6:54 
     33      7808  Gabe Engel                   9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:32.5  6:57 
     34   33 7882  Trenton Dehn                 9  Reedsburg Area                 21:41.6  6:59 
     35   34 7884  Colton Herritz              11  Reedsburg Area                 21:44.1  7:00 
     36      7813  Andrew Hesseling             9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:46.9  7:01 
     37   35 7880  Logan Churchill             12  Reedsburg Area                 21:55.7  7:04 
     38   36 7887  Destyn Van Groll            10  Reedsburg Area                 21:56.3  7:04 
     39      7811  Gavin Harpold                9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:58.9  7:05 
     40      7885  Ethan Schneider             11  Reedsburg Area                 21:59.3  7:05 
     41      7888  Jonah Wiliams                9  Reedsburg Area                 22:22.4  7:13 
     42   37 7915  Hector Mendez               11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  22:26.7  7:14 
     43   38 7865  Joseph Kramer                9  Prairie du Chien               22:35.1  7:17 
     44      7878  Arik Bauer                  11  Reedsburg Area                 22:38.1  7:18 
     45   39 7778  Aidan Gruenenfelder         10  Argyle/Pecatonica              22:51.2  7:22 
     46   40 7899  Caleb Schlehlein            10  Riverdale                      22:58.0  7:24 
     47   41 7869  Ryan Waller                 12  Prairie du Chien               23:05.4  7:26 
     48   42 7897  Jon Elliott                 11  Riverdale                      23:14.1  7:29 
     49      7883  Logan Fast                   9  Reedsburg Area                 23:19.2  7:31 
     50   43 7863  Garrett Dehart               9  Prairie du Chien               23:28.2  7:34 
     51   44 7784  Sam Nelson                  12  Argyle/Pecatonica              23:28.4  7:34 
     52   45 7837  Jordan Vold                 11  Fennimore                      23:28.6  7:34 
     53   46 7850  C.J. Straka                 10  Iowa-Grant                     24:00.4  7:44 
     54   47 3143  Garrett Phillipson          10  Argyle/Pecatonica              24:02.6  7:45 
     55      7816  Taitin Riley                10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:16.3  7:49 
     56   48 7779  Emerson Koch                 9  Argyle/Pecatonica              24:18.0  7:50 
     57   49 7780  Samuel Koch                 10  Argyle/Pecatonica              24:43.1  7:58 
     58      7777  Trevor Doescher             10  Argyle/Pecatonica              24:49.3  8:00 
     59   50 7895  Skylar Brownlee             12  Riverdale                      24:49.7  8:00 
     60      7809  Matthew Goninen             10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:55.1  8:02 
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     61   51 7916  Jace Niles                   9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  25:02.9  8:04 
     62      7776  Nathan Burkeland            11  Argyle/Pecatonica              25:04.8  8:05 
     63   52 7913  Isaac Hermsen                9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  25:26.8  8:12 
     64      7787  Abraham White               11  Argyle/Pecatonica              25:30.6  8:13 
     65      7781  Grant Kuberski               9  Argyle/Pecatonica              25:49.0  8:19 
     66      7912  Brayden Coffey              10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  25:50.0  8:19 
     67      7819  Carson Schroeder             9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:53.1  8:20 
     68   53 7828  Orlando Bonilla              9  Fennimore                      25:58.4  8:22 
     69   54 7867  Bryce Priebe                12  Prairie du Chien               26:40.1  8:36 
     70      7783  Braelyn Meinert             10  Argyle/Pecatonica              26:41.1  8:36 
     71   55 7864  Tyler Harris                11  Prairie du Chien               26:42.0  8:36 
     72      7868  Finnian Stafford-Johnson     9  Prairie du Chien               27:27.6  8:51 
     73      7838  Walker Wubben               11  Fennimore                      27:50.2  8:58 
     74      7830  Asa Cutting                 11  Fennimore                      28:25.4  9:09 
     75      7657  Asher Christensen           10  Reedsburg Area                 29:04.6  9:22 
     76      7782  Caleb McKenna                9  Argyle/Pecatonica              33:42.4 10:51 
     77      7862  Josyah Brunning              9  Prairie du Chien               34:29.6 11:07 
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       1.    41  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (18:46.7  93:53.4 1:46.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Layne Aurit               10 17:52.8
       2      3  Cody Yoder                10 17:54.3
       3      7  Joey Robinson             12 18:50.2
       4     14  Parker Owens              10 19:37.3
       5     15  Chayse Helwig             10 19:38.8
       6   ( 17) Alex Lamere               11 19:52.4
       7   ( 20) Jesse Yoder               10 19:54.1

       2.    44  Iowa-Grant                                 (18:57.0  94:44.8 1:34.8)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Caden Pennekamp           12 18:18.4
       2      5  Bret Connolly             10 18:35.6
       3      8  Mason Aide                12 18:52.3
       4      9  Will Fulton                9 19:05.3
       5     18  Owen Laufenberg           12 19:53.2
       6   ( 29) Noah Lange                 9 21:11.7
       7   ( 46) C.J. Straka               10 24:00.4

       3.    77  Fennimore                                  (19:36.8  98:03.6 1:28.7)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Riley Foreyt              11 18:47.2
       2     11  Carter Bunn               11 19:22.6
       3     12  Isaac Henkel              10 19:24.5
       4     23  Ben Varela                10 20:13.4
       5     25  Nick Needham              11 20:15.9
       6   ( 45) Jordan Vold               11 23:28.6
       7   ( 53) Orlando Bonilla            9 25:58.4

       4.   114  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton              (20:23.3  101:56.3 3:08.5)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Noah Wood                 10 19:18.2
       2     21  Evan Matthews             11 19:57.2
       3     22  Andy Atten                10 19:59.7
       4     24  Justin Reuter             12 20:14.5
       5     37  Hector Mendez             11 22:26.7
       6   ( 51) Jace Niles                 9 25:02.9
       7   ( 52) Isaac Hermsen              9 25:26.8

       5.   129  Riverdale                                  (20:50.5  104:12.4 5:38.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Nick Stitzer              12 17:36.0
       2     19  Ritchie Stitzer           11 19:53.7
       3     27  Bryce Clark               12 20:30.6
       4     40  Caleb Schlehlein          10 22:58.0
       5     42  Jon Elliott               11 23:14.1
       6   ( 50) Skylar Brownlee           12 24:49.7

       6.   142  Reedsburg Area                             (21:01.7  105:08.4 1:55.6)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Treynor Curtin            10 19:48.5
       2     28  Ben Bruer                 11 20:33.0
       3     31  Max Stingley              12 21:21.2
       4     33  Trenton Dehn               9 21:41.6
       5     34  Colton Herritz            11 21:44.1
       6   ( 35) Logan Churchill           12 21:55.7
       7   ( 36) Destyn Van Groll          10 21:56.3
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       7.   173  Argyle/Pecatonica                          (22:15.2  111:15.7 4:26.5)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Ridge Toay                12 19:36.1
       2     30  Jakob Orloff              11 21:17.4
       3     39  Aidan Gruenenfelder       10 22:51.2
       4     44  Sam Nelson                12 23:28.4
       5     47  Garrett Phillipson        10 24:02.6
       6   ( 48) Emerson Koch               9 24:18.0
       7   ( 49) Samuel Koch               10 24:43.1

       8.   180  Prairie du Chien                           (22:12.9  111:04.4 2:58.4)
     ====================================================
       1     26  Samuel Kramer              9 20:29.8
       2     32  Malachi Ames              10 21:25.9
       3     38  Joseph Kramer              9 22:35.1
       4     41  Ryan Waller               12 23:05.4
       5     43  Garrett Dehart             9 23:28.2
       6   ( 54) Bryce Priebe              12 26:40.1
       7   ( 55) Tyler Harris              11 26:42.0


